
435 Hamilton Street
Allentown, Pa. 18101Allentown

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 115-1656 Name:

Status:Type: Resolution Passed

File created: In control:6/1/2017 City Council

On agenda: Final action:6/7/2017 6/7/2017

Enactment date: 29497Enactment #:

Title: R117
Authorization for change order for $92,060 - initial contract was for $592,315 -  with Wyoming Electric
and Signal, Inc. The Contract is to construct, reconstruct or remove and dispose of concrete ADA-
compliant curb ramps and a pedestrian-scale lighting system located within and along the City limits,
along with incidental work for the City.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. R117 Request for Council Approval - Wyoming Electric- CO 1- BID No  2016-28

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approvedCity Council6/7/2017 1 Pass

Allentown Printed on 5/17/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

